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ZAC du pont
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G. CHIMIE-PLUS Laboratoires

SIRET : 338 502 941 00044 / NAF : 2059Z / N° TVA : FR24 338 502 941

N°C.AS.:
Formule :
Poids moléculaire :

Teneur :

Point de fusion :

Densité :

Point d’ébullition :

FICHE TECHNIQUE

B.H.T.
(2,6-di-tert-butyl-4-méthylphénol)
Réf : 28196

[128-38-0]
Ci15sH240
220,36

>99 %
69-72°C
1,048

264-265°C



